Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 1
RAPIDLINE CLAMP MOUNT
SHELF600MM W X 270MM D X
475MM H ( ABOVE DESK TOP )
Rapidline Clamp Mount Shelf
600mm W x 270mm D x 475mm H ( Above
Desk Top )
Melamine Shelf With Chrome Dividers with
Powder Coat Uprights - E0 Rated
Enviroboard - 25mm T Board With Drilled
Provisions For Wire Dividers - 4 x Chrome
Wire Dividers Included
SKU: CMSHELF600
VARIATIONS
Image SKU Price Description colour
CMSHELF600 NW/WS Natural White/White
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 2
Image SKU Price Description colour
CMSHELF600 NO/BL Natural Oak/Black
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 3
GALLERY IMAGES